MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 77
30-12-2018 - 19:33

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren 1 en 2
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.
2.
3.

NG

Loes Gelissen

Kim Rebergen

Amy Verhouden
Carolien Beckers
Yana Korczynski
Guusje van Lent
Marleen van der Stoop
Luca van Gemert

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Fleur Beckers

Nikki Douma

Meral Bakker

Vera Weijzen

Floor Ketting

Jasmijn de Kok
Manon van der Wielen
Nina Spit

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging intijd

Hellas-Glana 27.05 200102166
Hellas-Glana 28.11 200100676
PSV 28.27 200101400
Zwemsport Parkstad 28.31 200200078
Zwemclub Eijsden 28.80 200202192
De Gelenberg 28.20 200203898
Aquarius 28.62 200104944
PSV 28.94 200101636
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 29.13 200200256
Hellas-Glana 29.23 200102252
PSv 29.04 200200788
Zwemclub Eijsden 29.40 200100980
PSV 29.63 200102358
PSvVv 29.31 200101734
HzZPC 29.63 200200550
Tempo Valkenswaard 29.39 200102212

'. ~ ® 1
b (o speedo = ML
/-

tijd

26.54
27.93
27.98
27.98
28.54
28.67
28.90
28.92

28.77
28.92
29.19
29.32
29.59
29.64
29.73
33.28

SPORTEX medailles

RT

+0,61
+0,70
+0,72
+0,70
+0,70
+0,66
+0,65
+0,72

+0,71
+0,78
+0,72
+0,76
+0,73
+0,63
+0,72
+0,73

&y SELECT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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